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Eliot Swan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Eliot Swan
Postcode

Date of birth June 1966
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EDINBURGH PEDICABS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SANMEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CALEDONIA WATCH COMPANY
LIMITED

BARONY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STRATHCLYDE MARINE
FABRICATIONS LTD

BARONY UNIVERSAL PRODUCTS
PLC

MARGAR LIMITED

GRAHAMS THE FAMILY DAIRY
GROUP LIMITED

GRAHAM'S DAIRIES LIMITED
GRAHAMS THE FAMILY DAIRY
(PROCESSING) LIMITED
GRAHAMS THE FAMILY DAIRY
(PROPERTY) LIMITED

GRAHAMS THE FAMILY DAIRY
LIMITED

STAG FURNITURE (UK) TRUSTEES
LIMITED

STAG FURNITURE (UK) LIMITED

APW ELECTRONICS GROUP LIMITED

PEEL AIRPORTS (AEPSL) LIMITED
APW ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS
HOLDINGS LIMITED
IMHOF-BEDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC233801

Number
SC079216
SC506282

SC401004
SC439330

SC201867

SC408480
SC317473

SC175339
SC311872

SC230963

SC312966

05432141

05398747

02889677

03618668

03618666

00213599

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906614346

906614346

British

App. Date
21/04/2023

App. Date
10/11/2015
19/05/2015

23/01/2014
27/11/2013

30/10/2013

30/09/2011
05/02/2010

05/02/2010
05/02/2010

05/02/2010
05/02/2010
25/05/2005
06/05/2005
03/05/2002
03/05/2002

03/05/2002

03/05/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/10/2022
16/12/2019

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

09/09/2011

09/09/2011
09/09/2011

09/09/2011

09/09/2011

06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Eliot Swan

ELECTRONICS PACKAGING LIMITED
IMHOF-BEDCO SPECIAL PRODUCTS

LIMITED

APW ELECTRONICS OVERSEAS
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IMHOF-BEDCO STANDARD
PRODUCTS LIMITED

VERO CONNECTORS LIMITED
APW ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

VERO ELECTRONICS (EXPORTYS)
LIMITED

APPLIED POWER LIMITED

APW NEW FOREST LIMITED
VERO CIRCUITBOARDS LIMITED
00701364 LIMITED

PINT LIMITED

APW POWER SUPPLIES LTD.
MCLEAN EUROPE LIMITED
TOWERFLAME LIMITED

AIR CARGO EQUIPMENT (UK)
LIMITED

MCLEAN EUROPE (TWO) LIMITED
APW CASES EUROPE LTD

APW INVESTMENTS UK LIMITED
HSP STRATHCLYDE LIMITED

APW HOLDINGS (EUROPE) LIMITED

RUBICON FINANCE LIMITED
HIGH SPEED PRODUCTION
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

H S P SHEFFIELD LIMITED
HIGH SPEED PRODUCTION
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

APW HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED

EAST ANGLIAN METAL MERCHANTS

LIMITED

BEELEY WOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

APW ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00572095
00870134

02889679

00820985

01288225
00098900

00650888

03528602
01357306
01793883
00701364
01287685
02037578
03794730
03671739
02221971

02808941
03794401
02873016
SC114308
02868712
02868702
02567162

01148528
SC125246

02894364
00639008

01486573
00962534
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Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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03/05/2002
03/05/2002

03/05/2002

03/05/2002

03/05/2002
03/05/2002

03/05/2002

03/05/2002
03/05/2002
03/05/2002
03/05/2002
03/05/2002
28/01/2002
22/01/2002
22/01/2002
22/01/2002

22/01/2002
22/01/2002
26/04/2001
26/04/2001
26/04/2001
26/04/2001
26/04/2001

26/04/2001
26/04/2001

26/04/2001
26/04/2001

26/04/2001
24/08/1999

906614346

06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002
06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002

06/11/2002
06/11/2002

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
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Director



